
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-20659

Particulars of Process

Subject of process Reconstruction of Roads within the Head Office of Edo State Traffic Management Agency (EDSTMA),
Benin City

Date and time of bid opening 27/07/2022 16:27:21

Location for bid opening Google Meet, click this link:  https://meet.google.com/pjk-fyzo-vpo    Or open Meet and enter this code:
pjk-fyzo-vpo

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
PETROK ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

17B ENGR. GEORGE ENENMOH
CRESCENT, LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS STATE

394,509,508.81 NGN
Yes 4,000,000.00 Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

2
Osking Ventures

4 ALOHAN STREET

419,449,205.07 NGN
Yes 4,000,000.00 Yes

3
YONSUS GLOBAL VENTURES LTD.

KM 10, SAPELE ROAD, OPP. ROCK OF
AGES CHURCH

348,542,389.75 NGN
Yes 4,000,000.00 Yes

4
Izoch Gobal Resources Limited

249 Sapele Road Benin City

323,713,941.60 NGN
Yes 4,000,000.00 Yes

5
REDWOOD ENGINEERING AND
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KM 5, NPA Expressway, Aruakpor-Umah,
Effurun, Delta State.

526,934,409.73 NGN
Yes 4,000,000.00 Yes

Name Position Date

PDE ADMIN PDEA 7/27/22 4:27 PM

John Obanor Director 7/27/22 4:27 PM

Page 2 of 2


